HANNOVER RUECK SE

HANNOVER RUECK SE

ISIN: DE0008402215

Overview

2024/04/08 17:30:00

Price
238.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-0.29% (-0.70)

DE0008402215
HNR1

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

28,696 EUR

GERMANY DAX

236.00 EUR (2,500)
241.20 EUR (2,500)
239.05 EUR

239.10 EUR

239.10 EUR

239.30 EUR

239.10 EUR

194

46,385.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=139219779,156374571,156677337,225206202,232686099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008402215&ID_NOTATION=33021532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008402215&ID_NOTATION=33021532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a68b01d6734259ab0d03677b6193de67696d25f04fd491591806de52d4cac25&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=228cebf7cc7d373f2&time=1712721284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43906060f0eab8d8d8bf74a0764ded42ca0f809a6b2e294afc30509bf9e025cd&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ada7703116391130d&time=1712721284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02ff5b355cdda27b07147e4019038576753c9d3321e857604777f99e54e43de0&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6493414e8f983631&time=1712721284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43ea1333beb2fbe8dc0ff6256d9df38b4b03d1ceed3485e48628ca772ce6b0af&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81e534adc86e6d45e&time=1712721284&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd7ac3532be0a328e18ec09eb5a46c38de8f5c870e6f415c2f1f5f036419abe5&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b9afc0ef3936f8289&time=1712721284&tool=RSC

HANNOVER RUECK SE

Details

2024/04/08 17:30:00

Price
238.60 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

244.02 EUR (39)

243.22 EUR (6)

227.88 EUR (436)
209.76 EUR (886)
255.20 EUR (2024/03/19)
216.85 EUR (2024/01/02)
255.20 EUR (2024/03/19)
179.48 EUR (2023/04/17)

ISIN DE0008402215
Symbol HNR1
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 28,696 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 236.00 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 241.20 EUR (2,500)
Open 239.05 EUR
High 239.10 EUR
Low 239.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 239.30 EUR
VWAP 239.10 EUR
Volume (pcs) 194
Trading volume 46,385.40
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.27% +30.45% +53.99%
Perf (abs.) +29.80 +55.70  +83.65
Beta 0.26 0.53 0.80
Volatility  18.96 18.93 23.47

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/08

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/08

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59
04/08

Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
238.00 EUR 17.95 1,328
238.20 EUR 0.00 2
237.80 EUR 1.35 150
23740 EUR 0.24 172
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33021532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1962502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40536

HANNOVER RUECK SE

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2019/
06/26

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
03/22

17:30

08:00

17:30

08:16

14:19

20:04

20:45

19:32

21:52

18:00

159.00 CHF

240.20 EUR

238.60 EUR

238.50 EUR

238.60 EUR

238.50 EUR

263.00 USD

23710 EUR

237.70 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.07

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

241.618 CHF 0.01

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248009827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407648879

HANNOVER RUECK SE

Company profile

Company Logo

hannover re

Contact Details

HANNOVER RUECK SE

Karl-Wiechert-Allee 50 - 30625 Hannover
Telefon: +49-511-5604-0

Fax: +

E-mail: info@hannover-re.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Jacques
Henchoz
Klaus Miller
Michael Pickel
Claude Chévre
Clemens
Jungsthofel
Silke Sehm

Sven Althoff

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Torsten Leue
Andrea Maria

Daniela Pollak
Erhard Walter

Schipporeit
Michael Ollmann
Ursula Lipowsky
Frauke Heitmuller
Herbert K. Haas

llka Hundeshagen

Natalie Bani
Ardalan

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@hannover-re.com
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